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The Principal K.L.D.A.V.(PG) College has constituted the Anti-Ragging 
committee for the College comprising the following members to prevent any 
incident of ragging as well as to made surprise raids in Classes, Canteen, Library 
and other places vulnerable to incidents of ragging. 

Anti Ragging Committee: 
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Kanahiya Lal D.A.V. (P.G.) College, Roorkee 

6 

(Affiliated Sri Dev Suman Utaraklhand University. Badshahithol, Tehri (Garbwal) 
(Letter no.-3 744/AFF/SDSUV/2021 dated 02.09.2021 ) 
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Post Box No.- 59, Roorkee- 247 667 District - Haridwar (Uttarakhand) 
E-Mail : kti.kldavpgcr@gmail.com, Website : www.kldavpgcr.ac.in 

Dr. Tanveer Alam 
Dr. Purnima Srivastava 

Dr. Megha Juyal 
Sh. Ajay Tyagi 
Sh. Mudit Garg 

Sh. Adesh Saini 

NOTIFICATION 

Sh. Rajesh Nautiyal 

R:01332-355760 

Sh. Rantej 

Phone No. 
9760703520 
7906837653 
8954226595 
9719120978 
9897618648 
9758141305 
8077549126 

Date: 09/05/2025 

9368200288 

Email address 
tanvdav(@gmail.com 
purnima. 1882(@gmail.com 

megha.juyal04(@grmail.com 
tyagiajayl674@gmail.com 
gargmudit012(@gmail.com 
adeshlib2004 @gmail.com 
rajeshnautiyal64(gmail.com 
rantej1 2@gmail.com 

Dr. M.P.Shet 
Principal 

DR. M.P SINGH 
PRNCIPAL 
K.L.D.A.V.P.G. dOLLEGE 

ROORKEE 
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